Bidders List
Bid No. 1385-40244, Roeding Elementary School Fire Alarm System Upgrade & Kitchen HVAC Improvements

Company Name License No. _City Email

3D Datacom dba 3D Technology Services Inc. 757157 Fresno CA vbiberston@3dtsi.com 559-593-0824

Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 466861 Chula Vista CA snunn@ableac.net 619-409-9100

Acco Engineered Systems 120696 Fresno CA rwalker@accoes.com 559-251-2226

Advanced Energy Services, Inc. 904259 Clovis CA nathan@advancedenergysvcs.com 559-324-8280

AJ Fistes Corporation 729357 Long Beach ajfistes@gmail.com 562-424-2230

All Commercial Landscape Service 683038 Fresno office@acls.bz 559-453-1670

American Paving Co. 181430 Fresno APC-Estimating@americanpavingco.com; spoindexter@americanpavingco.com 559-268-9886

American, Inc. 292529 Visalia palvarez@aminc.com 559-651-1776

Ardent General, Inc. 968340 Fresno justin@ardentgeneral.com 559-492-3969

Asphalt Fabric & Engineering, Inc 747934 Signal Hill mmagana@asphaltfabeng.com 562-997-4129

AVSAR Construction Development, Inc. 1035467 Los Angeles baris@avsarcd.com 310-795-2717

Bayview Construction & Painting, Inc. 961151 Burlingame andreas@bayviewpainting.com 650-458-6354

Bernards Bros., Inc. 302007 San Fernando mcoss@bernards.com 559-420-7505

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 456263 Gardena estimating@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969

Bobo Construction, Inc. 183537 Sacramento tnicholas@boboconstructioninc.com 916-383-7777

Bowen Engineering & Environmental 656741 Fresno bowendemo@yahoo.com 559-233-7464

Buildings Unlimited 819823 Madera lyle@buildingsunlimited.net; todd@buildingsunlimited.net; estimating@buildingsunlimited.net 559-485-9948

Bush Engineering, Inc. 888139 Hanford mbush@bushconstruction.net; dbush@bushconstruction.net 559-584-1575

C.T. Brayton & Sons, Inc. 257952 Escalon rbrayton@ctbrayton.com 209-838-7388

Caliber Contracting Services, Inc 1049483 Fresno kim@calibercontracting.net 559-330-6300

CAM Painting, Inc. 710805 Bell Canyon CA campainting@sbcglobal.net 818-716-7410

Carvalho Construction, Inc. 852103 Lemoore CA kevin@carvalhoconstruction.com 559-582-1400

Central Valley Automated Inc. 1027121 Fresno CA luci.cvautomated @gmail.com 559-369-7147

Century Ent., Inc. 904438 San Juan Capistrano  CA century.ent@att.net 949-489-9911

Clayton A. Titus, Inc. 921278 Stockton CA claytitus@comcast.net 209-931-5325

Collins Electrical Company, Inc. 115427 Fresno CA dplaster@colli ic.com; Dhelsel@collii ic.com; atorres@collii 559-454-8164

Color New Co. 818650 Woodland Hills CA colornewco@yahoo.com 818-884-0856

Condor, Inc. 812288 El Monte CA earl@condor-inc.com 626-455-0050

Cooper Chase Construction 801675 Fresno jperalez@cooperchase.com 559-255-7009

CTG Construction, Inc. 635916 Wilmington lily@ctgeorgiou.com 310-834-8015

CVE Contracting Group, Inc. dba Central Valley Environmental 913083 Fresno gregp@cvecorp.com; timw@cvecorp.com 559-222-1122

D. H. Williams Construction, Inc. 571597 Fresno dhwco@comcast.net 559-241-0374

Darrell G. Herzog, Inc. 970109 Madera herzogroofing@hotmail.com 559-352-7574; 559-307-4566

Divcon Inc. 796543 Clovis john@divconinc.com 559-490-0205

DSA Concrete, Inc. 903787 Fresno kyle@maurinconstruction.com 559-412-7544



Engineered Controls, Inc. DBA E.C.I. 714317 Clovis CA rick@ecihvac.com; richard@ecihvac.com 559-323-9788

Enviroplex Inc. 640557 Stockton CA gaylene@enviroplexinc.com 209-466-8000

Exbon Development Inc. 863384 Garden Grove CA peter.an@exbon.com 714-539-2222

Famad Inc., dba Indoor Environmental Services 646794 Sacramento CA hkaplan@ies-hvac.com 916-988-8808

Forcum/Mackey Construction 473785 Ivanhoe CA joey@forcummackey.com 559-798-1837

G K Painting & Construction 653626 Sacramento CA georgekariotispainting@gmail.com 310-926-4727

Gary Interrante Construction 823836 Three Rivers CA gic.co@virizon.net 559-561-4115

Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works, Inc. 664905 Stockton CA pchavez@goldenbayfence.com 209-944-9754

Graham Prewett Inc. 793065 Fresno CA grmprel@grahamprewett.com 559-291-3741

Haggerty Construction, Inc. 944274 STOCKTON CA kristen@haggertyconstruction.net 209-475-9898

HARRIS BUILDERS INC 698841 Hilmar CA craig@bharrisbuildersinc.com 209-664-9486

Haus Construction, Inc. 1012660 Fresno CA marc@hausconinc.com 559-994-0853

Highlands Diversified Inc. 861507 Fresno CA dscheidt@vcs-inc.net 559-445-1700

Hilly Howl Incorporated 764155 Fresno CA hillyhowl@aol.com 559-905-4884

Housley Demolition Co Inc 900933 Visalia CA brian@housleydemo.com 559-909-5212

Howe Electric Construction, Inc. 898737 Fresno CA kirstin.howe@howe-electric.com 559-255-8992

Impact Construction 945691 Atwater CA ewalker@impactml.com 209-358-0109

Intermodal Structures dba iMod Structures 1007289 Vallejo CA sallen@imodstructures.com 714-873-6599

Itech Solution 868592 San Jose CA miguel@i-techsolution.com 408-832-8150

J.1. Garcia Construction, Inc. 556003 Fresno CA karena@jigarcia.com; joeg@jigarcia.com 559-276-7726

Jaynes Brothers Construction 896407 Westlake Villiage CA janice@jaynesbrothers.com 818-851-9470

JT2 Inc dba Todd Companies 788798 Visalia CA assistant@jt2inc.com; jt2@jt2inc.com; slo@jt2inc.com 559-651-5820

Kamran and Company, Inc. 687988 Santa Barbara CA anja@kamranco.com 805-963-3016

KC Construction Co. 736538 Clovis CA ke.construction1997@yahoo.com 559-250-7745

Klassen Corporation 350573 Bakersfield CA katiea@klassencorp.com 661-324-3000

KYA Services 984827 Reedley CA Andre@icflooring.com 559-356-9920

Lamon Construction Company Inc. 174828 Yuba City CA knorton@lamonconstruction.com 530-671-1370

Lawson Mechanical Contractors 178385 Sacramento CA deischen@lawsonmechanical.com; mbennett@lawsonmechanical.com 916-381-5000

Leo's A-C Inc 628435 Rowland Heights CA leosacinc@yahoo.com 626-839-6245

M. Santos & Sons Contracting Inc. 382204 Modesto CA santosinc@comcast.net 209-523-3266

Magnetar.us, inc. 904637 Fresno CA sales@magnetar.us; 559-477-4137

Mark Ill Construction, Inc. 941726 Sacramento CA estimating@mark-three.com 916-381-8080

Marko Construction Group, Inc 831764 Fresno CA pkgong@markoconstruction.com 559-222-7888

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 411173 Roseville CA aalhady@mccarthy.com 916-786-3833

MESA Energy Systems Inc 611215 Irvine CA ataylor@emcor.net; mfurrer@emcor.net 559-277-7900

MGS Construction Services Inc. 950198 Hanford CA mgsconst@sbcglobal.net 559-584-1800

Modesto Industrial Electrical dba Industrial Electrical Co. 135470 Modesto CA dtitus@iecmail.com 209-527-2800

MWM General Contractor 921369 Visalia CA mwmbuilthomes@yahoo.com 559-623-7503

New England Sheet Metal and Mechanical Co. 433674 Fresno CA bids@nesm.com 559-268-7375

NR Development, Inc. 1002389 Downey CA narek@nrdevelop.com 818-748-7149



Oral E Micham Inc. 327785 Woodlake CA steve@michaminc.com 559-564-5010

Pacific Contractors Group Inc. 927973 Northridge CA pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com 818-993-5899

Petersen General Contracting 718686 Fresno CA petepetersen@comcast.net 559-284-4197

Piana Construction & Painting Inc 731555 Granada Hills CA Pianaconstruction@sbcglobal.net 818-488-1740

Polychrome Construction, Inc. 993826 Northridge CA polychrome@socal.rr.com 818-831-8308

Prime Painting Contractors, Inc 717259 Northridge CA hq@primeptg.net 818-833-8866

Pro-Ex Construction, Inc. 959719 Rancho Cardova CA pavel@proexconstruction.com 916-970-0097

Professional Asbestos Removal Corporation dba PARC Environmental 501913 Fresno CA ekidd@parcenvironmental.com 559-233-7156

R&H Construction 923412 Fresno CA jbelmont@rhconst.org 559-492-1252

Red Wave Commounications Inc. 500378 Fresno CA paul@redwavecomm.com 559-271-9350

RenewAge Energy Solutions 995853 El Segundo CA dustin@renewage.com 800-630-6851

Reyes & Sons Electric, Inc. 817091 Sylmar CA dede@reyesnsonsinc.com 818-365-2030

RF Construction 1013680 Fresno CA rfcpros@gmail.com 559-231-4565

Rocky Alan Edwards DBA Liberty Mechanical piping 568006 Squaw Valley CA Libertymechanicalpiping@gmail.com 559-368-2555

S.C. Anderson, Inc. 441769 Bakersfield CA sandramunoz@scanderson.com; susan@scanderson.com 661-392-7000

Schreder & Brandt Mfg. Inc. 748129 Chico CA sewardschreder@gmail.com 530-899-1104

Seals/Biehle Inc. 949353 Visalia CA matt.seals@sealsconstruction.com 559-651-4040

Seward L. Schreder Construction, Inc. 746525 Redding CA bid@schrederandbryant.com 530-229-0001

Simile Construction Service Inc. 794642 Modesto CA estimating@similebuilt.com 209-545-6111

Smith Construction Company 326336 Fresno CA dsmith@scc-smithconstruction.com 559-233-1515

SOLPAC Construction Inc., dba Soltek Pacific Construction Company 886641 San Diego CA marketing@soltekpacific.com 619-296-6247

Spadier Construction 809315 Fresno CA Dushan@spadier.com 559-260-3700

Staples Energy 905806 Bakersfield CA nbaer@staplesenergy.com 262-522-8900

Steve Dovali Construction Inc. 737406 Fresno CA Dovaliconstruction@gmail.com 559-255-7603

Strategic Mechanical Inc. 834679 Fresno CA cpetty@strategicmech.com 559-291-1952

Strausser Construction Inc. 838251 Fresno CA strausserinc@live.com 559-438-0083

STW Construction 402541 Selma CA stwconst@yahoo.com 559-355-1677

Tarlton and Son Inc. 342341 Fresno CA rthompson@tarltonandson.com; dholland@tarltonandson.com 559-486-0584

Titan Contractors 951381 Moreno Valley CA camille@titan-contractors.com 951-686-8390

Trinity System Group, Inc. 881805 Kingsburg CA chill@trinity-system.com 559-897-4622

Universal Coating Inc. 717507 Fresno CA kim@universalcoatings.net 559-233-6300

Valley Childrens Hospital DR 1045149 Fresno CA LMuzny@Metropolitan-builders.com 559-255-0101

Vera's Painting 977056 Woodland Hills CA Lvpaint@outlook.com 818-225-1800

Viking Enterprises 941904 Fresno CA vikingent@me.com 559-779-6247

Washington Construction 609217 Fresno CA washingtonconst@yahoo.com 559-999-2754

Wendt Industries Inc. dba Club Resource Group 771242 Tracy CA kmiller@crg.us.com 209-836-4100

Woodhams Construction, Inc. 344967 Clovis CA office@woodhamsconstruction.com; ptrainoff@woodhamsconstruction.com 559-291-5884

Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 706140 Fresno CA rmcknight@zumwaltconst.com; nlewis@zumwaltconst.com 559-252-1000

Class Leasing LLC 1001535 Perris California Timothy@classleasing.net 213-292-0571

Johnson Controls Inc. 22445 Fresno CA blake.1.semas@jci.com 559-474-3317



HBC Enterprises 1044524 Clovis CA robathbc@gmail.com 559-575-3000

CENCAL Services, Inc. 976935 Fresno CA shannon@cencaldemo.com; mikeg@cencaldemo.com 559-291-3366

HBC Enterprises 1044524 Clovis CA Robathbc@gmail.com 5595753000

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) purchases or RFP<br />

<p>0ur company is registered with the FDA and has been able to provide reliableA sourcing with competitive pricing for high-quality 3-ply masks, KN95 masks, andA N95

Universal Packaging, Inc. 01-0602056 Hunt Valley MD masks. We can handle large volume orders and ship directly to your facilities.</p>

410-825-8300
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